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520
572
522
505
567
508
521
574
575
518
501
566
569
573
502
510
568
506
504
408
526
500
563
565
511
561
577
558
562
559
579
564
570
578
571
576

Name
Onetiu
Wiener
Schneider
Straub
Thajer
MOser
Rosch
Rother
Peeck
Kubala
Sponholz
Beer
Schafer
Schlomann
Doll
Gruber

Knoche-Vogel

Leinberger
Seligmann
Castell
Kowarsch
Gebhard
Repp
Eifert
Gruber
Schafer
Pressig
Schindel
Hausler
Merte
Beier
Miller
Merte
Schmidt
Fischer
Torner
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16. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 04.06.05

Ergebnisliste Jugend-Jedermannlauf

Vorname
Sorin
Michael
Jonas
Benjamin
Dominik
Bernd
Stefan
Frithjof
Jorn
Lukas
Hauke
Marvin
Christoph
Philipp
Alice
Jan Philip
Petra
Elena
Hannah
Lena
Hanna
Lisa
Sebastian
Michael
Lisa
Gerhard
Michael
Olivia
Lisa
Lothar
Tim
Julia
Martina
Anja
Ingo
Heidi

£ 3828 £338 338423332 45545348 3:383:3833313321382:352:323:33+3?:32:

1986
1985
1990
1990
1981
1958
1988
1988
1989
1990
1990
1992
1990
1983
1991
1990
1961
1990
1991
1992
1991
1991
1991
1958
1987
1953
1957
1968
1967
1968
1994
1994
1972
1972
1956
1957

Verein

TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach
TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach
TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

TV Rainrod

LG Ranstadt

LG Ranstadt

Peronaeus Steinberg

TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen
LG Ranstadt

TGV Schotten

LLT Wallernhausen

TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

HC Limeshain

TGV Schotten

TGV Schotten

TV Geiss-Nidda

LLT Wallernhausen

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen
Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen
TV Bischofsheim

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen
Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen
LLT Wallernhausen

TV Bad Briickenau

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen
Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen
Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen
Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam

www.top-time.de
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Bruttozeit
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30:
33:
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: 24,3
:29,2

:37,7

:56,8
:58,2

07,9
17,9
24,8
46,6
02,3
11,6
39,6
42,6
14,0
14,6

11,3
14,6
16,3
46,9
01,3
02,0
06,1
06,4
35,1

14,5
38,8
03,8

22,3
22,7
45,6
38,2
55,4
06,0
06,6
49,5
51,1
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Klasse

. MJgda
. MHK
. MSchA
. MSchA
. MHK
. MHK
. MJgdB
. MJgdB
. MJgdB
. MSchA
. MSchA
. MSchA
. MSchA
. MHK
. WSchA
. MSchA
. WHK
. WSchA
. WSchA
. WSchA
. WSchA
. WSchA
. MSchA
. MHK
. WJgda
. MHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. MSchA
. WSchA
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. WHK



